Pick-A-Pro
The Open Championship 2021
Saturda
. ¥ Sunday
Player Professional Net Total
Pro Score
Score
Denny Taylor Jon Rahm 70 66 136
Mike Millan Jordan Spieth 73 66 139
Damon Liles Jon Rahm 75 66 141
Jon Franks Jordan Spieth 75 66 141
Chris Miller Jordan Spieth 75 66 141
Tony Terhune Jordan Spieth 76 66 142
Matt Beiser Collin Morikawa 78 66 144
Daryl Retzlaff Jon Rahm 78 66 144
Tony Bella Jordan Spieth 78 66 144
Terry Boyd Rory Mcllroy 74 70 144
Gary Logsdon Jordan Spieth 79 66 145
Pat O'Donnell Louis Oosthuizen 74 71 145
Terry Paresi Louis Oosthuizen 75 71 146
Jeff Klienstuber Louis Oosthuizen 75 71 146

Division 1: (7 under)

$45.00

$35.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00



